Participants stand a chance to win 1 (One) Yoyo or Takealot voucher (“Prize/s”) at the time of completed 

purchase and full payment of product completed (lay-by must be fulfilled) when participating in the GO BIG 

Promotion game. The value of the cash Prize varies from R0 to R2500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred 

Rand). If the winner resides outside of RSA, the winner will receive a voucher equivalent to the amount won 

on the gaming portal from a retailer of their choice.  

6. To enter the Competition, Participants must purchase any Bravo Brands Sleep Products mattress or base